
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/04; Name=
FUHRMEISTER JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904100001
32790

04/10/2009
10:41:18

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

EQUIFUNDING 22 36 Lot#:1188
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE 2

200904100001
32800

04/10/2009
10:41:19

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

EQUIFUNDING Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
32800

04/10/2009
10:41:19

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

EQUIFUNDING 27 144 Lot#:501
Book:27
Pg:144
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES
SPRATLINS
ADDITION

200904100001
32800

04/10/2009
10:41:19

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

EQUIFUNDING Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200904100001
32790

04/10/2009
10:41:18

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

EQUIFUNDING Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST


