Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/04; Name= FUHRMEISTER JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904100001 32790	04/10/2009 10:41:18	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	EQUIFUNDING			22	36		Lot#:1188 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200904100001 32800	04/10/2009 10:41:19	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	EQUIFUNDING						Other:SEE INST
200904100001 32800	04/10/2009 10:41:19	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	EQUIFUNDING			27	144		Lot#:501 Book:27 Pg:144 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES SPRATLINS ADDITION
200904100001 32800	04/10/2009 10:41:19	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	EQUIFUNDING						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200904100001 32790	04/10/2009 10:41:18	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	EQUIFUNDING						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST